2705 Commerce Pkwy., Auburn Hills, Michigan 48326 - Ph: (248) 377-4950 - www.knightglobal.com
Pneumatic
Balancer Series
rev.20250224
2705 Commerce Pkwy., Auburn Hills, Michigan 48326 - Ph: (248) 377-4950 - www.knightglobal.com
i
 Index
Introduction

  -Load Chain: Carries the load.
  -Safety Chain: Rides along for
    redundancy.
• Hands-Free Operation.
• Standard “Float” Mode.
• Internal Centrifugal Retract Control.
• Requires Non-Lubricated Clean/Dry Air.
• Max. Balancing Capacity:
   Up to 700 lbs. [317kg].
• Standard Travel: Up to 84 in. [2133mm].
• Optional External Retract Controls.(EX models)
• Optional High Relieving and Feathertouch Controls.
• Multiple Suspension Kits Available.
KBCS SERIES CAPACITIES
Model Rated Capacity lbs. [kg] Maximum Travel in. [mm]
KBC250S-054 250 lbs [113kg] 54 in [1371mm]
KBC450S-052 450 lbs [204kg] 52 in [1321mm]
KBC500S-084 500 lbs [227kg] 84 in [2133mm]
KBC700S-052 700 lbs [318kg] 52 in [1321mm]
** CE compliance is not a standard feature on Knight Global
Pneumatic Balancers. Please contact us for more details.
Part Number Capacity
lbs. [ kg. ]

• Requires Non-Lubricated Clean/Dry Air.
• Max. Balancing Capacity:
   Up to 700 lbs. [317kg].
• Standard Travel: Up to 110 in. [2794mm].
• Lighter than chain.
• Stroke is longer (Certain Models).
• Optional External Retract Controls.(EX models)
• Optional High Relieving and Feathertouch Controls.
• Optional Tandem, Reeved, Tandem Reeved Series.
• Tool-Bench sized applications.
• Multiple Suspension Kits Available.
** CE compliance is not a standard feature on Knight Global
Pneumatic Balancers. Please contact us for more details.
KBA SERIES CAPACITIES
Model Rated Capacity lbs. [kg] Maximum Travel in. [mm]
KBA150-076 150 lbs [68kg] 76 in [1930mm]
KBA225-073 225 lbs [102kg] 73 in [1854mm]
KBA225-110 225 lbs [102kg] 110 in [2794mm]
KBA350-073 350 lbs [159kg] 73 in [1854mm]
KBA450-054 450 lbs [204kg] 54 in [1371mm]
KBA500-080 500 lbs [227kg] 80 in [2032mm]
KBA700-054 700 lbs [318kg] 54 in [1371mm]
Model (A)
in. [mm]
(B) (min.)
in. [mm]

  “Bird-Caging” or Pre-Mature Wearing.
Knight Global’s KBC Series Chain Air Balancers are primarily designed for
weights exceeding 350 lbs. [159kg] or for high cycle applications. Air Balanc-
ers are used in applications where a “fl oat” condition is benefi cial. Float al-
lows for the hands-free fi nal positioning of an object. The up/ down speed of
an Air balancer is quicker when compared to a hoist and allows for a “feather-
ing” operation when locating the load.
Knight KBC Chain Series
Featu
• CE Com
• Hands-
** CE compliance is not a standard feature on Knight Global
Pneumatic Balancers. Please contact us for more details.
KBC SERIES CAPACITIES
Model Rated Capacity lbs. [kg] Maximum Travel in. [mm]
KBC150-070 150 lbs [68kg] 70 in [1778mm]
KBC200-110 200 lbs [91kg] 110 in [2794mm]
KBC225-067 225 lbs [102kg] 67 in [1701mm]
KBC350-067 350 lbs [159kg] 67 in [1701mm]
KBC450-052 450 lbs [204kg] 52 in [1321mm]
KBC500-080 500 lbs [227kg] 80 in [2032mm]
KBC700-052 700 lbs [318kg] 52 in [1321mm]
Model (A)
in. [mm]
(B) (min.)
in. [mm]

• Internal Centrifugal Retract Control.
• Requires Non-Lubricated Clean/Dry Air.
• Max. Balancing Capacity:
   Up to 1,400 lbs. [635kg].
• Standard Travel: Up to 55 in. [1397mm].
• Optional External Retract Controls.(EX models)
• Optional High Relieving and Feathertouch Controls.
• Optional Tandem and Tandem Reeved Series.
• Multiple Suspension Kits Available.
• With Heavier Loads, Cable has a Greater Chance of
  “Bird-Caging” or Pre-Mature Wearing.
** CE compliance is not a standard feature on Knight Global
Pneumatic Balancers. Please contact us for more details.
RKBA SERIES CAPACITIES
Model Rated Capacity lbs. [kg] Maximum Travel in. [mm]
RKBA450-036 450 lbs. [204kg] 36 in. [914mm]
RKBA450-055 450 lbs. [204kg] 55 in. [1397mm]
RKBA700-036 700 lbs. [318kg] 36 in. [914mm]
RKBA1000-040 1,000 lbs. [454kg] 40 in. [1016mm]
RKBA1400-027 1,400 lbs. [635kg] 27 in. [685mm]
Model (A)
in. [mm]
(B) (min.)
in. [mm]

[42]
RKBA SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
When specifying an Air Balancer, it is recommended to use
80% of the rated load to determine your load capacity. This
the plant compressed air supply. Balancers are rated at 100
psi [6.8bar] therefore use the following example to calculate
exact load capability.
Formula for Air Balancer sizing:
Example: plant air 80 psi, 350 air balancer, 80% load capability
(0.80 air supply x 350 lbs. = 280 x .80 = 224 lbs. load capability).
2705 Commerce Pkwy., Auburn Hills, Michigan 48326 - Ph: (248) 377-4950 - www.knightglobal.com
9
 RKBC Series
RKBC SERIES CAPACITIES
Model Rated Capacity lbs. [kg] Maximum Travel in. [mm]
RKBC400-055 400 lbs. [181kg] 55 in. [1397mm]
RKBC450-033 450 lbs. [204kg] 33 in. [838mm]
RKBC700-033 700 lbs. [318kg] 33 in. [838mm]
RKBC1000-040 1,000 lbs. [454kg] 40 in. [1016mm]
RKBC1400-026 1,400 lbs. [635kg] 27 in. [685mm]
Model (A)
in. [mm]
(B) (min.)
in. [mm]

• CE Compliant. **
• Hands-Free Operation.
• Standard “Float” Mode.
• Internal Centrifugal Retract Control.
• Requires Non-Lubricated Clean/Dry Air.
• Max. Balancing Capacity:
   Up to 1,400 lbs. [635kg].
• Standard Travel: Up to 80 in. [2032mm].
• Optional External Retract Controls.(EX models)
• Optional Tandem Reeved Series.
• Multiple Suspension Kits Available.
** CE compliance is not a standard feature on Knight Global
Pneumatic Balancers. Please contact us for more details.
TKBA SERIES CAPACITIES
Model Rated Capacity lbs. [kg] Maximum Travel in. [mm]
TKBA700-073 700 lbs. [318kg] 73 in [1854mm]
TKBA1000-080 1,000 lbs. [454kg] 80 in [2032mm]
TKBA1400-054 1,400 lbs. [635kg] 54 in [1371mm]
Model (A)
in. [mm]
(B) (min.)
in. [mm]

• Standard “Float” Mode.
• Internal Centrifugal Retract Control.
• Requires Non-Lubricated Clean/Dry Air.
• Max. Balancing Capacity:
   Up to 1,400 lbs. [635kg].
• Standard Travel: Up to 80 in. [2032mm].
• Optional External Retract Controls.(EX models)
• Optional Tandem Reeved Cable Series.
• Multiple Suspension Kits Available.
• With Heavier Loads, Cable has a Greater Chance of
  “Bird-Caging” or Pre-Mature Wearing.
** CE compliance is not a standard feature on Knight Global
Pneumatic Balancers. Please contact us for more details.
TKBC SERIES CAPACITIES
Model Rated Capacity lbs. [kg] Maximum Travel in. [mm]
TKBC700-067 700 lbs. [318kg] 67 in [1701mm]
TKBC1000-080 1,000 lbs. [454kg] 80 in [2032mm]
TKBC1400-052 1,400 lbs. [635kg] 52 in [1320mm]
Model (A)
in. [mm]
(B) (min.)
in. [mm]

[88]
TKBC SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
When specifying an Air Balancer, it is recommended to use
80% of the rated load to determine your load capacity. This
the plant compressed air supply. Balancers are rated at 100
psi [6.8bar] therefore use the following example to calculate
exact load capability.
Formula for Air Balancer sizing:
Example: plant air 80 psi, 350 air balancer, 80% load capability
(0.80 air supply x 350 lbs. = 280 x .80 = 224 lbs. load capability).
2705 Commerce Pkwy., Auburn Hills, Michigan 48326 - Ph: (248) 377-4950 - www.knightglobal.com
12
 KEAA2000 Series
KEAA2000 SERIES CAPACITIES
Model Rated Capacity lbs. [kg] Maximum Travel in. [mm]
KEAA2000-200 200 lbs. [90kg] 110 in. [2794mm]
KEAA2000-350 350 lbs. [158kg] 67 in. [1701mm]
KEAA2000-500 500 lbs. [226kg] 80 in. [2032mm]
KEAA2000-700 700 lbs. [317kg] 50 in. [1270mm]
When specifying an Air Balancer, it is recommended to use
80% of the rated load to determine your load capacity. This
the plant compressed air supply. Balancers are rated at 100
psi [6.8bar] therefore use the following example to calculate

MRTA6124
Knight 6110
Series Rail
6.75"
5.85"
Spacer A
KBC
KBC
KBC
KBC
2705 Commerce Pkwy., Auburn Hills, Michigan 48326 - Ph: (248) 377-4950 - www.knightglobal.com
14
 KEAA2500 Series
KEAA2500 SERIES CAPACITIES
Model Rated Capacity lbs. [kg] Maximum Travel in. [mm]
KEAA2500-200 200 lbs. [90kg] 110 in. [2794mm]
KEAA2500-350 350 lbs. [158kg] 67 in. [1701mm]
KEAA2500-500 500 lbs. [226kg] 80 in. [2032mm]
KEAA2500-700 700 lbs. [317kg] 50 in. [1270mm]
When specifying Air Balancers, it is recommended to use
80% of the rated load to determine your load capacity. This
the plant compressed air supply. Balancers are rated at 100
psi [6.8bar] therefore use the following example to calculate